expondo SKU 10010372 Spare parts 1o/oeraoze

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

Konsole mocujgce (2szt.)

19003750 _ ° 0
88 Mounting bracket (2 pcs.)
KOLEK ROZPOROWY
19004625 Dubel e 2

|

peg RCTR-180

— Podktadka M
19023695 odktadka M8 e 0
sE M8 washer

== Podktadka dystantowa M8

19023696 0
B Spacer washer M8

— Nakretka M
19023697 akretka M8 e 0
BE Nut M8



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

Sruba M6x16
19023699 e 0
BE Screw M6x16

-



